THE DATASHEET OF
CDNBS04-B08400
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CDNBS04-B08200~B08800 Surface Mount Rectifier
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27, 2003 including Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Features

CDNBS04-B08200~B08800 Surface Mount Rectifier
Recommended Footprint
How To Order
CD  NBS04 - B  08  800
Common Code
CD = Chip Diode
Package
NBS04
Model Series
B = Bridge Rectifier
Maximum Rectified Current
08 = 100 mA
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
200 = 200 VRWM
400 = 400 VRWM
600 = 600 VRWM
800 = 800 VRWM
CDNBS04-B08200 ............................................................ 8 200
CDNBS04-B08400 ............................................................ 8 400
CDNBS04-B08600 ............................................................ 8 600
CDNBS04-B08800 ............................................................ 8 800
Typical Part Marking
Product Dimensions
This is a molded package weighs approximately 0.125 g and can
be mounted in any position. The dimensions for the packaged
device are shown below.
The device will mount onto existing JEDEC SOD-106 footprint.
2.30 - 2.70
(0.090 - 0.106)
3.60 - 4.00
(0.142 - 0.157)
0.50 - 0.80
(0.020 - 0.031)
2.30 - 2.70
(0.091 - 0.106)
7.00
(0.276) MAX.
5 ° TYP.
3.00
(0.118) MAX.
0.20
(0.008) MAX.
4.50 - 4.90
(0.177 - 0.193)
1.20 - 1.60
(0.047 - 0.063)
0.70 - 1.10
(0.028 - 0.043)
1.30 - 1.70
(0.051 - 0.067)
0.15 - 0.35
(0.006 - 0.014)
MM
(INCHES)DIMENSIONS:
2.30 - 2.70
(0.091 - 0.106)
3.60 - 4.00
(0.142 - 0.157)
0.50 - 0.80
(0.020 - 0.031)
4.50 - 4.90
(0.177 - 0.193)
7.00
(0.276) MAX.